K-DBV MANO 1/4"

Pressure limiting valves size 1/4

Apraksts

Manually adjustable overflow valves.For protecting pneumatic systems against damage caused by excess pressure.

Noradot

Modelis

Spring-loaded, non-return diaphragm valve with adjustable opening pressure

Vides temperatira
Max. 60 °C

Vielas temperatira
max. 60 °C
Blivéjums

NBR

Atsperes korpuss
POM/brass

Korpuss

Die-cast zinc, painted silver
Membrana

NBR

Further information on request

Produkts
Apziméjums

K- 07 25 01 93
K- 07 25 01 94
K- 07 25 01 95
K- 07 25 01 96

Neskatoties uz ripigu parbaudi, més nevaram garantét visas Saja vietné ievietotads informacijas precizitati.

10.30.25

Vitnes

G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4

A
Regulésanas diapazons . B
0.1 - 2.0 bar 43.0 70.0 mm
0.1 - 3.0 bar 43.0 70.0 mm
0.15 - 7.0 bar 43.0 70.0 mm
0.5 - 10.0 bar 43.0 70.0 mm

mm
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

mm
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
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